U.S. 60 Water Dist. Of Shelby & F in Counties, KY

FOR_Shelby, Franklin, Spencer and Anderson Counties
Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 3

3™ Revised SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C.KY.NO. _3

(Name of Utility)
ﬁ Revised SHEET NO. 1
MONTHLY RATES:
5/8 X % Inch Meter:

First 1,000 gallons (Minimum Bill)

Next 2,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons)
Next 2,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons)
Over 5,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons)

1 Inch Meter:
First 5,000 gallons (Minimum Bill)
Over 5,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons)

2 Inch Meter:
First 25,000 gallons (Minimum Bill)
Over 25,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons)

Bulk User Rate:
First 1,000 gallons (Minimum Bill)
Over 1,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons)

Wholesale Water Rates:
First 25,000 gallons (Minimum Bill)

Over 25,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons)

$17.15 )
9.48
7.98
7.26

$52.07
7.26

$197.27
7.26

$4.29
4.29

$166.53
6.13

v

CANCELLED

DATE OF ISSUE _ March 19, 2019
Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE __January 1, 2019
- 1 Year
ISSUED BY L:) @v—g/\/
(Signheudbdf Officer)
TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2018-00421 DATED ___Japuary 185, 2019

August 1, 2020

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson
Executive Director

Q&/we,m e . ‘;Qu/m:g,y

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2019

— T —_ —— _— —_— —_— ] PURSUANT TQ 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
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